20245 1R IRE

B AEHZFE)

Irhe
x5

2024(FFN6)FELE

+

P
= A

10

14
12

10

13
91

90
24

11

26

13

11

22
25

99 | 389

20
14

85

REHX

25
29

108

HIER[2FR[SFR|4ER

24
22

97

PAS
= A

16
28

10

175

52

JbREH X

43

39

TER| 2F R SFER|4FER

41

.I.

&

PA

13

17

16
A
40

50
411

255
542
270

10
17
30

33
36

12

11

25

41

21

12
10
106

73
148

71

14

11

536 | 2,019

ESTES

13
12
13
107

71

134

70

10

13
529

19

14
100

51
129

67

12

469
1/2

18

13
98
60
131

62

11

11

11

485

I ER|2FR[3FR|4ER

P
=N

14
85

12
18

195

30

98

15

30

AL X

18

35

HIER|2FR[SFR|4ER

22

32

FAS
=)

46

10

13

164

13

54

16

51

JtiEEHmX

17

59

TER|2FR[3FR|4FER

0

0

0

EERT R

tiEE

mg
el

mft
o0

MEE

ok

ANY

mARR
HER

FER
L

AR

HRE

BHE
i & 18
B R
ZFHE

E=pliEs

RERRT
KBz KT

mg
5

EHE
SRR
EEIIES
LER
LWog

MR

PR
Z D

[1111=4




2024(SF06) FEEAEE M AERZE)

J— SEE HE X ] T E - P E X _ FUN - I M X ] SE& ]
1ER|2ER|3ER|4ER]| GEHIIER| 2ER|3SER|4ER| GEH1ER| 2ER|3ER|4ER| BT 1ER| 28R | 3EXR | 4FER| &5

dtiEE 2 2 0 4 8 1 1 1 2 5 0 1 1 0 2 14 23 28 29 94
AR 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 3 5 17
EFE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 6 11 26
= 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 28 23 25 37| 113
MEHE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 7 16
g 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 6 10 26
BEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 10 12 40
TR 0 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 1 3 2 1 3 3 9 22 25 17 30 94
HAR 0 2 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 10 17 15 27 69
HER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 15 16 16 17 64
mEE 1 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4| 105 110 114 117] 446
FEE 2 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 2 1 4 62 57 74 84| 277
BRI AD 2 2 3 7] 14 3 1 1 0 5 2 3 1 4| 10| 144| 140| 146| 172| 602
#HE)IIR 2 2 1 1 6 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 69 78 78 78| 303
HimE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 9 8 28
= 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 7 7 13 9 36
EHFE 0 3 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 21 22 16 13 72
ELE 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 11 14 41
alllg 1 3 3 2 9 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 3 9 9 7 28
BHE 0 2 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 1 7 17
Iz B3 15 2 0 3 3 8 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 3 10 10 6 17 43
Gl 2 6 1 2 11 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 39 44 34 41| 158
EHE 10 14 8 10| 42 1 2 3 3 9 3 0 2 3 8 44 60 44 57| 205
=55 4 2 5 5| 16 5 0 2 3| 10 2 0 2 0 4 19 9 16 22 66
BER 7 9 8 9| 33 2 0 1 1 4 1 3 0 1 5 13 14 11 13 51
AT 12 14 18 18| 62 0 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 6 18 20 27 21 86
KB AT 50 47 55 56 | 208 2 2 4 41 12 3 3 4 2| 12 67 65 72 76 | 280
EEE 25 26 21 29 | 101 10 7 5 10| 32 4 2 1 4l 11 42 47 36 52| 177
=RE 3 7 4 11| 25 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 7 14 5 14 40
FREIIC] 1 2 2 3 8 2 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 2 4 6 5 3 7 21
BHIE 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 4 2 7
BiRE 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 6 1 1 2 0 4 2 4 5 4 15
i Ll R 0 3 1 1 5 15 18 20 10| 63 3 3 2 0 8 19 28 25 14 86
LEER 5 3 1 9| 18 10 14 11 14| 49 7 2 5 9| 23 24 25 27 37| 113
if=]=t 3 2 0 3 8 1 4 1 3 9 10 7 4 6| 27 15 13 8 14 50
meE 1 2 0 3 6 0 1 1 2 4 3 1 1 1 6 5 7 3 8 23
FNE 4 3 1 3| 11 0 5 3 8| 16 0 0 0 1 1 5 8 4 16 33
BiEE 1 2 0 1 4 2 0 2 4 8 1 2 1 2 6 6 5 5 11 27
SR 1 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 5 6 2 2 15
fEmE e 2 2 2 3 9 3 4 1 2| 10 47 44 52 30| 173 59 56 66 43| 224
HEER 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 8 8| 26 7 5 12 9 33
RigE 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 19 17 14 17| 67 22 19 19 18 78
REARIE 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 22 17 16| 71 18 26 20 19 83
RHE 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 1 3 7 10 6 9| 32 9 13 6 12 40
=32 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 4 9 13| 40 15 6 11 16 48
EREE 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 7 13 20 10| 50 9 16 27 14 66
BRI 1 1 0 2 4 0 1 0 1 2 5 8 5 2| 20 8 12 7 7 34
ZNDith 3 4 4 2| 13 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 14 10 18 15 57
=x1i 151 177 148]| 207] 683 66 71 66 78| 281 173] 167| 171 | 151 | 662 1,045] 1,125] 1,123 ] 1,275 | 4,568

2/2

20245 1R IRE



