4:0 \24 - 1 - (C)		北	海道地[<u>×</u>	東北地区							関東地図	<u>x</u>	北陸地区					東海地区						
都道府県	1年次	2年次			合計	1年次				合計	1年次			4年次	合計	1年次		3年次		合計	1年次	2年次	-		合計
北海道	0	17	16	13	46	0	0	3	4	7	6	0	3	4	13	4	1	1	0	6	1	1	3	2	7
青森県	0	1	0	0	1	0	5	0	1	6	1	1	3	0	5	0	1	0	2	3	0	0	0	1	1
岩手県	0	1	0	0	1	2	1	5	6	14	1	1	0	3	5	0	1	0	2	3	0	2	1	0	3
宮城県	0	0	1	1	2	22	18	15	30	85	4	4	7	2	17	0	0	1	3	4	1	1	1	0	3
秋田県	0	0	0	2	2	0	1	2	5	8	1	1	0	0	2	1	1	1	0	3	0	0	0	0	0
山形県	0	1	1	2	4	3	2	1	6	12	1	1	2	0	4	0	2	2	2	6	0	0	0	0	0
福島県	0	0	0	0	0	3	7	2	6	18	5	1	6	4	16	0	1	1	2	4	1	0	0	0	1
茨城県	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	3	3	18	19	13	21	71	1	2	0	0	3	0	0	1	0	1
栃木県	0	2	1	2	5	0	0	0	7	7	7	9	12	12	40	1	3	0	5	9	0	0	1	0	1
群馬県	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	3	4	13	14	13	10	50	1	0	1	2	4	1	0	0	2	3
埼玉県	0	2	3	1	6	0	0	0	5	5	98	100	107	106	411	2	1	2	0	5	3	5	1	1	10
千葉県	0	4	0	4	8	0	0	0	2	2	60	51	71	73	255	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
東京都	0	3	4	3	10	1	0	0	4	5	131	129	134	148	542	1	0	0	1	2	4	2	3	5	14
神奈川県	0	3	3	2	8	0	0	0	1	1	62	67	70	71	270	1	1	0	0	2	3	3	3	3	12
新潟県	0	0	1	1	2	0	1	0	2	3	3	2	2	3	10	4	1	4	2	11	0	0	2	0	2
山梨県	0	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	1	1	5	2	6	4	17	1	1	3	0	5	1	1	2	1	5
長野県	0	1	1	2	4	1	0	1	2	4	11	12	4	3	30	5	2	5	4	16	3	2	3	2	10
富山県	0	1	2	1	4	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	1	2	7	5	9	7	28	1	0	0	1	2
石川県	0	1	1	0	2	0	0	0	1	- 1	0	1	3	1	5	1	1	2	2	6	0	2	0	0	2
福井県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	2	5	0	2	0	4	6	0		1	0	13
上 岐阜県 静岡県	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	2	2	11	2	1	7	5	2	2	0	4	8	4	3	2	4	
	0	2 5	6	1	12	0	0	0	5 0	5 0	11	6	9		33 36	2	3	2	3	10 7	24	25 29	20 14	22	91
三重県	0	0	0	2	13	0	0	0	0	0	3	8	10	14	8	4 0	2	1	0	2	22 5	5	5	25 9	90
	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	1	0	1	0	2	2	0	1	1	4
京都府	0	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	4	3	3	1	11
大阪府	0	3	1	3	7	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	3	3	12	1	0	1	1	3	8	7	4	7	26
兵庫県	0	1	3	0	4	0	0	0	1	1	2	5	2	2	11	0	2	0	2	4	1	4	4	4	13
奈良県	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	0	2	0	0	2	2	2	0	2	6
和歌山県	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	2	1	0	0	1	2	1	0	0	0	1
鳥取県	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
島根県	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	3	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
岡山県	0	3	0	2	5	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	1	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
広島県	0	1	2	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	3	8	0	0	1	0	1	2	4	3	2	11
山口県	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	2	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	1
徳島県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	2	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
香川県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	3	4	0	0	0	0		0	0		1	1
愛媛県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	3	5	0	0	0	0		1	0		1	4
高知県	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	1	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
福岡県	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	6	8	5		0	0	1	1	2	1	0	-	0	3
佐賀県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	3	0	0	1	0	1	0	0		0	0
長崎県	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	3	1	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
熊本県	0	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	1	5
大分県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
宮崎県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	3	0		0	1	1	0	1	0	0	1
鹿児島県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	5	1	9	0	0	0	1	1	0	0		0	0
沖縄県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	1	1	6	0	0	0	0		0	0		1	2
その他	0	0	0 51	0	164	0	0	0	0	105	11	6	13	11	41	0	0	0	0	175	0	100	0	0	0
合計	0	59	51	54	164	32	35	30	98	195	485	469	529	536	2,019	41	39	43	52	175	97	108	85	99	389

************************************			丘畿地区		·四国坎	也区		九州	·山口均	h区		全国合計									
五流語 2 2 0 0 4 8 1 1 1 2 5 0 1 1 0 2 14 23 28 29 29 24 25 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0	都道府県	1年次				수計	1年次				수計	1年次				수計	1年次				合計
# 변화물	北海道								1												94
差無限 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		1						0	0								1				17
空域県					· ·	0						_	_				3				26
数田景		1	_	_	_			_						_			_				113
田部県 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		0		-				_		-		1	•	_		•					16
審偽県		<u> </u>	_									0					_				26
登城県									1			_					-				40
断木県				_	_				0		3			_	_	_					94
野馬県				<u> </u>			-	-					•								69
埼玉県		<u> </u>		0							0			_	0						64
干葉県 2		1										1									446
東京都 2 2 3 7 14 3 1 1 0 5 2 3 1 4 10 144 140 146 172 14余川県 2 2 1 1 6 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 69 78 78 78 78 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		2	•					_				0									277
神寒川県		4		_					1			_						• •			602
新潟県 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0									<u>'</u>				_								303
山梨県		1			· ·								•								28
長野県 0 3 2 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 1 2 0 0 0 3 21 22 16 13 18 高山県 1 3 3 3 2 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 9 9 7 11 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 15 14 14 15 14 14 15 14 15 14 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 16 16 18 18 19 18 18 18 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 3 9 9 7 11 14 14 14 14 15 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 9 9 7 1 1 7 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 1 1					_	_							1	_	_	_		-	_	_	36
富山県 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 7 1 1 7 岐阜県 2 0 3 3 8 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 3 9 7 1 7 岐阜県 2 6 1 2 11 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0						_				_		1	2		_					_	72
田川県 1 3 3 2 9 9 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 9 9 7 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 9 9 7 1 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1											1	0		·	,	_					41
福井県 0 2 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 1 7 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		1									1	1				·		-			28
岐阜県 2 0 3 3 8 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 3 10 10 6 17		<u>'</u>									1	0								•	17
静岡県 2 6 1 2 11 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 39 44 34 41 愛知県 10 14 8 10 42 1 2 3 3 9 3 0 2 3 8 44 60 44 57 : 運業額標 4 2 5 5 16 5 0 2 3 10 2 0 2 0 4 19 9 16 22 滋養額標 7 9 8 9 33 2 0 1 1 4 1 3 0 1 5 13 14 11 11 11 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0				_				-		_			_	_	_						43
要知県 10 14 8 10 42 1 2 3 3 3 9 3 0 2 3 8 44 60 44 57 1								-	1	,						_					158
三重県 4 2 5 5 5 16 5 0 2 3 10 2 0 2 0 4 19 9 16 22 1 滋賀県 7 9 8 9 33 2 0 0 1 1 4 1 3 0 0 1 5 13 14 11 13 13 京都府 12 14 18 18 62 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 6 6 18 20 27 21 大阪府 50 47 55 56 208 2 2 2 4 4 12 3 3 4 2 12 6 6 6 5 72 76 : 兵庫県 25 26 21 29 101 10 7 5 10 32 4 2 1 4 11 4 11 42 47 36 52 系良県 3 7 4 11 25 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 7 14 5 14 18 8 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 7 14 5 14 18 8 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1				<u> </u>					3												205
滋賀県	•	•	-				•				_	_			_						66
京都府 12 14 18 18 62 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 6 18 20 27 21 大阪府 50 47 55 56 208 2 2 4 4 4 12 3 3 3 4 2 12 67 65 72 76 : 兵庫県 25 26 21 29 101 10 7 5 10 32 4 2 1 1 4 11 42 47 36 52 余良県 3 7 4 11 25 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 7 1 4 5 14 1 5 14 1 1 25 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 7 7 14 5 14 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 8 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 4 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 2 2 0 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			-					_	1	1		1	•		1						51
大阪府 50 47 55 56 208 2 2 4 4 4 12 3 3 4 2 12 67 65 72 76 2 5 4 4 4 12 3 3 3 4 2 11 67 65 72 76 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 11 25 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 7 14 5 14 5 14 11 25 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 7 14 5 14 5 14 11 25 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1									1	0		2	_		0						86
兵庫県 25 26 21 29 101 10 7 5 10 32 4 2 1 4 11 42 47 36 52 奈良県 3 7 4 11 25 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 7 14 5 14 和歌山県 1 2 2 3 8 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 4 6 5 3 7 鳥取県 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 4 2 島根県 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 4 2 山口県 3 2 0 3 1 1 5 15 18 20 10 63 3 3 2 0 8 19 28 25 14			-						1						_						280
奈良県 3 7 4 11 25 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 7 14 5 14 和歌山県 1 2 2 3 8 2 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 2 4 6 5 3 7 鳥取県 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 4 2 島根県 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 4 2 4 5 4 面山県 0 3 1 1 5 15 18 20 10 63 3 3 2 0 8 19 28 25 14 広島県 5 3 1 9 18 10 14 11 14 49 7									_	-											177
和歌山県 1 2 2 3 8 2 0 0 1 1 3 0 2 0 2 4 6 5 3 7 月 鳥取県 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0			-						_												40
鳥取県 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1		1																			21
島根県 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 6 1 1 1 2 0 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 回山県 0 3 1 1 1 5 15 18 20 10 63 3 3 3 2 0 8 19 28 25 14 広島県 5 3 1 9 18 10 14 11 14 49 7 2 5 9 23 24 25 27 37 11 11 1		<u>'</u>			_				1			_		_				1		•	7
岡山県 0 3 1 1 1 5 15 18 20 10 63 3 3 2 0 8 19 28 25 14 広島県 5 3 1 9 18 10 14 11 14 49 7 2 5 9 23 24 25 27 37 11 11 11 14 49 7 2 5 9 23 24 25 27 37 11 11 11 14 49 7 2 5 9 23 24 25 27 37 11 11 11 14 49 7 2 5 9 23 24 25 27 37 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11			_						1				_		_		_	1			15
広島県 5 3 1 9 18 10 14 11 14 49 7 2 5 9 23 24 25 27 37 山口県 3 2 0 3 8 1 4 1 3 9 10 7 4 6 27 15 13 8 14 徳島県 1 2 0 3 6 0 1 1 2 4 3 1 1 1 1 6 5 7 3 8 香川県 4 3 1 3 11 0 5 3 8 16 0 0 0 1 1 5 8 4 16 愛媛県 1 2 0 1 4 2 0 2 4 8 1 2 1 2 6 6 5 5 11 高知県 1 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 5 6 2 2 福岡県 2 2 2 3 9 3 4 1 2 10 47 44 52 30 173 59 56 66 43 2 任賀県 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0			_	_						_		•			_	_					86
山口県 3 2 0 3 8 1 4 1 3 9 10 7 4 6 27 15 13 8 14 徳島県 1 2 0 3 6 0 1 1 2 4 3 1 1 1 6 5 7 3 8 香川県 4 3 1 3 11 0 5 3 8 16 0 0 0 1 1 5 8 4 16 愛媛県 1 2 0 1 4 2 0 2 4 8 1 2 1 1 5 8 4 16 愛媛県 1 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 5 6 2 2 福岡県 1 1 0 1 3 4 1 2 10 47 44 52 30 173 59 56 66 43 2 佐賀県 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 <td< td=""><td></td><td>4</td><td></td><td>1</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>113</td></td<>		4		1																	113
徳島県				0					i e												50
香川県 4 3 1 3 11 0 5 3 8 16 0 0 0 1 1 5 8 4 16 愛媛県 1 2 0 1 4 2 0 2 4 8 1 2 1 2 6 6 5 5 11 高知県 1 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 5 6 2 2 福岡県 2 2 2 3 9 3 4 1 2 10 47 44 52 30 173 59 56 66 43 2 佐賀県 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1		1																			23
愛媛県 1 2 0 1 4 2 0 2 4 8 1 2 1 2 6 6 5 5 11 高知県 1 1 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 5 6 2 2 福岡県 2 2 2 3 9 3 4 1 2 10 47 44 52 30 173 59 56 66 43 2 佐賀県 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 8 8 26 7 5 12 9 長崎県 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 19 17 14 17 67 22 19 19 18 熊本県 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 22 17 16 71 18 26 20 19 大分県 0 1 0 2 3 2 0<									_				-	-							33
高知県 1 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 5 6 2 2 福岡県 2 2 2 3 9 3 4 1 2 10 47 44 52 30 173 59 56 66 43 3 佐賀県 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 8 8 26 7 5 12 9 長崎県 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 19 17 14 17 67 22 19 19 18 熊本県 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 22 17 16 71 18 26 20 19 大分県 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 1 3 7 10 6 9 32 9 13 6 12 宮崎県 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 <td< td=""><td></td><td>1</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td>1</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>27</td></td<>		1							-			1									27
福岡県 2 2 2 3 9 3 4 1 2 10 47 44 52 30 173 59 56 66 43 5 任貨県 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 6 4 8 8 8 26 7 5 12 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		1							1			1									15
佐賀県 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 8 8 26 7 5 12 9 長崎県 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 19 17 14 17 67 22 19 19 18 熊本県 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 22 17 16 71 18 26 20 19 大分県 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 1 3 7 10 6 9 32 9 13 6 12 宮崎県 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 14 4 9 13 40 15 6 11 16 鹿児島県 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 7 13 20 10 50 9 16 27 14 沖縄県 1 1 0 2 4 0 1 0 1 2		2							1			47	•								224
長崎県 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 19 17 14 17 67 22 19 19 18 熊本県 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 22 17 16 71 18 26 20 19 大分県 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 1 3 7 10 6 9 32 9 13 6 12 宮崎県 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 14 4 9 13 40 15 6 11 16 鹿児島県 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 7 13 20 10 50 9 16 27 14 沖縄県 1 1 0 2 4 0 1 0 1 2 5 8 5 2 20 8 12 7 7									2												33
熊本県 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 22 17 16 71 18 26 20 19 大分県 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 1 3 7 10 6 9 32 9 13 6 12 宮崎県 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 4 9 13 40 15 6 11 16 鹿児島県 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 7 13 20 10 50 9 16 27 14 沖縄県 1 1 0 2 4 0 1 0 1 2 5 8 5 2 20 8 12 7 7		1																			78
大分県 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 1 3 7 10 6 9 32 9 13 6 12 宮崎県 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 4 9 13 40 15 6 11 16 鹿児島県 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 7 13 20 10 50 9 16 27 14 沖縄県 1 1 0 2 4 0 1 0 1 2 5 8 5 2 20 8 12 7 7		<u>'</u>																			83
宮崎県 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 4 9 13 40 15 6 11 16 鹿児島県 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 7 13 20 10 50 9 16 27 14 沖縄県 1 1 0 2 4 0 1 0 1 2 5 8 5 2 20 8 12 7 7									-												40
鹿児島県 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 7 13 20 10 50 9 16 27 14 沖縄県 1 1 0 2 4 0 1 0 1 2 5 8 5 2 20 8 12 7 7		1							-	-											48
沖縄県 1 1 0 2 4 0 1 0 1 2 5 8 5 2 20 8 12 7 7		1							-												66
1.1.4.2.1.1		1								_											34
<u>ן ניטוש בין אן אן בן וסוד טן טן טן</u> ון וובד טן טן טן ון ון בובד ואן 10 ווען		2							_												57
											_ '				•						4,568